

Orlando Express Girls' Hockey Program

Sponsorship and Donation

Yes, I would like to be a proud sponsor of The Orlando Express Girls' Hockey Program!

Individual or Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
Phone Number:	()	
Company Website or Email:		

Please email JPEG of business card or logo to Sondra@PaceyHockey.com to have that featured when possible.

Orlando Express Player's Name: _____

Select Your Sponsorship Level:

_____Donation of \$______ - Thank you letter signed from the team.

_____Donation of \$100 - Thank you letter with signed team picture.

_____Donation of \$500 - \$100 Level plus a thank you plaque and recognition on our website.

_____Donation of \$1,000 - \$500 Level plus your corporate logo patch on our practice jerseys.

____Donation of \$2,500 - \$1,000 Level plus corporate logo patch on our game jerseys or team apparel and spot on our team banner.

Donation of \$5,000 or more - \$2,500 Level plus a signed framed Orlando Express jersey.

Proceeds will be used towards paying to help with team building, team activities, off-ice training, league and tournament fees and other ice time, gift cards for our volunteer coaching staff, and to support girls' and families who could not otherwise participate due to the cost to play hockey.

Please return this form, with a check payable to Sondra Pacey to your favorite Orlando Express player or:

Sondra Pacey 525 Woodview Dr. Longwood, FL 32779

Would you like more information? Please contact:

Sondra Pacey, Orlando Express Girls' Hockey Program Director & Head Coach at Sondra@PaceyHockey.com